Disc

16.00 5  330.000SAREE MAHARAJA 

COMBO

5280.00 1  0.00

12.00 5  372.000SAREE GOOD DAY  4464.00 2  0.00

10.00 5  246.0009 WAR RAJ RANI  2460.00 3  0.00

5.00 5  300.0009 WAR NAGPURI  1500.00 4  0.00

13704.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

13704.00

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

342.60

342.60

43.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

13704.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 342.60
5%

13704.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :